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Bank Reconciliation Statement as on 31-03-2014 

Particulars 

Balance as per Cash Book 59837 

(1) Cheque No. 4365363 dated 19-03-10 issued to M\S Badyal 2071 

infotech but not presented for payment 

(2) Cheque No. 06600108 dated 30-04-13 issued to M\S Rathour 970 

offset Bhanjraroo but not presented for payment 

(3) Amount deposited into bank on 20.6.13 but not taken in cash 50 

book 

(4) Excess amount deposit of 5 on 23-01-14 5 

(5) Excess amount deposit of 5 on 01-02-14 in the bank 5 

(6) Interest credit by the bank but not taken in cash book 

30-09-11 5163 

31-03-12 5241 

30-09-12 5717 

31-03-13 6211 

30-09-13 5889 

31-03-14 2585 30806 

Balance as per Pass book 93744 
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1 Ch./ No. 4365363 dated 19.3.2010 2071 

2 970Ch. No. 06600108 Dated 30.4.13 

ii 

iii 

by laws 

` 

` 

` 

` 

` ` ` 

Head 0041-800-002 

Head 1055-800-002 

` 
` 
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Head 1055-Road Transport 

800-Other Receipts 

Directorate of Trasport Head 0041-Taxes on 

Vehicle, 800-Other Receipts 02-Misc Receipts 

Head 

Head 

User Charges ` 

Software ` 

` 

` 

` ` ` 
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` 
User Charges 

` 

User Charges 

` 

Period of Collection Date of Delay in Amount Panel Interest 

Deposit Deposit @ 18.5% 

18.5.11 to 31.5.11 20.9.11 4 Month 1170 72 

1.6.11 to 30.6.11 20.9.11 3 Month 200 9 

1.7.11 to 31.7.11 20.9.11 3 Month 690 32 

1.8.11 to 30.8.11 20.9.11 2 Month 9510 293 

1.9.11 to 19.9.11 20.9.11 15 Days 4890 38 

21.9.11 to 30.9.11 19.10.11 1 Month 600 9 

21.9.11 to 7.10.11 19.10.11 1 Month 2030 31 

1.10.11 to 7.10.11 19.10.11 15 Days 700 5 

20.10.11 to 16.11.11 21.11.11 1 Month 7470 115 

17.12.11 to 31.12.11 14.3.12 3 Month 1690 78 

3.1.12 to 7.1.12 14.3.12 2½ Month 2100 81 

12.1.12 to 13.1.12 14.3.12 2 Month 550 17 

8.1.12 to 23.2.12 14.3.12 2 Month 2700 83 

24.2.12 to 12.3.12 14.3.12 2 Month 7780 240 

13.3.12 to 31.3.12 14.3.12 15 Days 1870 14 

1.4.12 to 12.4.12 16.5.12 2 Month 4080 126 

13.4.12 to 30.4.12 16.5.12 1½ Month 2300 53 

16.5.12 1 Month 470 7 

1.5.12 to 31.5.12 27.8.12 4 Month 7380 455 

1.6.12 to 30.6.12 27.8.12 3 Month 6770 313 

1.7.12 to 31.7.12 11.12.12 5½ Month 6090 516 

1.8.12 to 31.8.12 11.12.12 4 ½ Month 4770 331 

1.9.12 to 30.9.12 11.12.12 3½ Month 2550 138 

1.9.12 to 30.9.12 4.3.13 6 Month 6740 623 

1.10.12 to 31.10.12 4.3.13 5 Month 3000 231 
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1.11.12 to 31.11.12 4.3.13 4 Month 5470 337 

1.12.12 to 31.12.12 4.3.13 3 Month 6350 294 

1.12.12 to 31.12.13 4.3.13 2 Month 10110 312 

1.1.13 to 31.01.13 4.3.13 1 Month 6800 105 

1.3.13 to 26.4.13 27.4.13 2 Month 20670 637 

16.9.13 to 28.9.13 1.11.13 1½ Month 4360 101 

9.10.13 to 31.10.13 1.11.13 20 Days 6770 70 

1.11.13 to 26.11.13 27.11.13 20 Days 10420 107 

27.11.13 to 25.12.13 26.12.13 25 days 9230 119 

4.1.14 to 22.1.14 23.1.14 15 Days 6965 54 

6.1.14 to 17.1.14 23.1.14 15 Days 1910 15 

`6061 

` 

` % 

` 

` Hardware 

Bye Laws No item 

of hardware shall be purchased without the prior opproval of Chief Administrator." 

` 

Bill No. 1005 dated 26.9.11 H.P. Printer all in one 209 G Inkjet 
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M/S Bits n bytes Chamba Printer, Scanner & Copier 

` 

Bill No. 1723 dated 17.5.13 Printer HP Deskjet all in one, Printer 

M/S Bytes Chmaba Scanner & Copier 

` 

` 

Bill No. 1005 dated 26.9.11 H.P. Printer 
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M/S Bites n Bytes  Chamba 

Bill No. 1636 dated 20.3.13 Stationary 

M/S bites n bytes Chamba 

Bill No. 1723 dated 17.5.13 Printer 

M/S bites n bytes Chamab 

Bill No. 1759 dated 26.6.13 Laser toner Cartridge 

M/S bites n bytes Chamba 53A 

Bill No. 1854 dated 24.9.13 Cartridge 

M/S bites n Bytes Chamba 

` 

` 

` 

Income & Expenditure Statement Balance Sheet 

Income & Expenditure Statement 
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Balance Sheet 

Income & Expenditure Statement Balance Sheet 

Income & Expenditure 

Statement Balance Sheet 

Daily Collection Register 

Daily Collection Register 

Bye Laws 

Printers, Stationary Cartridge 
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(xii) 31/2014 

11 
RLA Churah 


